
Läänemaa kergejõustiku MV

09.06.2018

Haapsalu

Mehed

100 m 

Koht Nimi Sünd Võistkond Tulemus Finaal

I Andres Dobõšev-Proosväli 1998 Haapsalu KJK 11,5 11,5

II Kristofer Kikut 2001 Haapsalu KJK 11,8 11,7

III Virgo Vallik 2003 Läänemaa KJK 11,9 11,8

4. Sebastian Juhan Liiva 2002 Haapsalu KJK 12,0 11,9

5. Teet Saar 1998 Haapsalu KJK 11,7 11,9

6. Jaan Koppe 1989 Ridala Spordiklubi 12,1 12,1

7. Lauri Tanner 1978 Läänemaa KJK 12,0 12,1

8 Tambet Järve 2000 Läänemaa KJK 12,1 12,2

9 Martin Teppan 2000 Läänemaa KJK 12,2

10 Ainar-Sten Junker 1999 Läänemaa KJK 12,2

11 Jan Jürgen Luzgin 2002 Audentes SK 12,3

12 Krismar Liiv 2000 Läänemaa KJK 12,4

13 Marko Ulla 1968 Haapsalu KJK 12,5

14 Eric Hein 2002 Läänemaa 12,6

15 Sander Kabur 1992 Läänemaa KJK 12,7

1500 m

Koht Nimi Sünd Võistkond Tulemus 

I Igor Skatško 1996 J/K Tempo, Haapsalu 4,16,1

II Martin Teppan 2000 Läänemaa KJK 4,31,6

III Laur Tanner 1978 Läänemaa KJK 4,46,8

4 Krismar Liiv 2000 Läänemaa KJK 4,48,7

5 Andrus Sults 1986 SK Martna 4,55,9

6 Virgo Valliik 2003 Läänemaa KJK 4,56,5

7 Tambet Järve 2000 Läänemaa KJK 4,56,9

8 Sander Kabur 1992 Läänemaa KJK 4,59,5

VA Kain Väljaots 1974 Täppsportlased 4,35,0

Kuul 7,2kg

Koht Nimi Sünd Võistkond Tulemus 

I Fred Vali 1976 Haapsalu KJK 16,26

II Kevin Sakson 2000 Haapsalu KJK 14,82

III Erki Mitman 1999 Haapsalu KJK 13,53

Kaugushüpe

Koht Nimi Sünd Võistkond Tulemus

I Priit Koort 1985 Läänemaa KJK 6,04

II Ainar-Sten Junker 1999 Läänemaa KJK 5,91

III Kristofer Kikut 2001 Haapsalu KJK 5,78

4. Robin Ulla 2000 Haapsalu KJK 5,70

5. Marko Ulla 1968 Haapsalu KJK 5,55

6. Jaan Koppe 1989 Ridala Spordiklubi 5,43

7. Rauno Tapner 2000 Haapsalu KJK 5,40

8. Sebastian Juhan Liiva 2002 Haapsalu KJK 5,26

9. Tambet Järve 2000 Läänemaa KJK 5,10



VA Marken Murdla 1996 Nõmme 6,05

Kõrgushüpe

Koht Nimi Sünd Võistkond Tulemus

I Priit Koort Läänemaa 1,90

II Kristofer Kikut Haapsalu KJK 1,75

III Rauno Tapner Haapsalu KJK 1,75

4 Jaan Koppe Läänemaa 1,70

5 Marko Ulla Haapsalu KJK 1,70

6 Ainar-Sten Junker Läänemaa KJK 1,65

Odavise

Koht Nimi Sünd Võistkond Tulemus

I Erki Mitman 1999 Haapsalu KJK 51,54

II Kristofer Kikut 2001 Haapsalu KJK 44,44

III Rauno Tapner 2000 Haapsalu KJK 43,26

4 Robin Ulla 2000 Haapsalu KJK 39,75

5 Ahto Kokk 1969 Läänemaa 33,79

6 Eric Hein 2002 Läänemaa 24,34

VA Heiko Kraubner 1970 SK Leksi 44 39,02 VA

Kettaheide 2kg

Koht Nimi Sünd Võistkond Tulemus

I Fred Vali 1976 Haapsalu KJK 47,95

II Erki Mitman 1999 Haapsalu KJK 43,50

III Kevin Sakson 2000 Haapsalu KJK 40,81

4 Priit Koort 1985 Läänemaa KJK 40,72

5 Ahto Kokk 1969 Läänemaa 24,49

VA Laur Kipper 1995 Anija 37,61

VA Heiko Kraubner 1970 SK Leksi 44 31,34


